Illinois law.
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Section 174.309  Routine Operation 

a)	Water samples shall be collected from the completed main in accordance with 35 Ill. Adm. Code 652.203. 

b)	If there are changes in construction from the preliminary plans described in Section 174.308 the Agency shall be notified of those changes within 10 days after construction has begun. 

c)	If the construction shown in the as-built plans filed in the annual report does not conform to the approved specifications or 35 Ill. Adm. Code:  Subtitle F, Chapters I and II, corrections shall be made consistent with those regulations. 

d)	The atlas is to be updated at least once every five years and a copy sent to the Permit Section Manager, Division of Public Water Supplies (DPWS). 

(Source:  Amended at 14 Ill. Reg. 4891, effective March 16, 1990) 
